toHowu 92-10 Aem

geBywku 9-10 Aem {f"

OunctaHumsa 1 [Jesouku, 50m Bpacc OesyLiku (9-10 ner)
05.03.2024 CTapTOBbIi NPOTOKON

Hopmartus | toH. pa3psg 9 +: 51.75 / Hopmartus lll pa3psag 9 +: 44.25 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 40.25 / Hopmatus | paspsg 9 +: 36.15

Pamununa Nms r.p. KomaHga 3aAaB0oYHOE BpeMS

3annbiB 1 n3 36

1 KY3HELIOBA Cocpus 2014 I MKCLU "3eneHorpaa’ 3nrg, 42.91
2 AKWLLEBA Bacwnuca 2014 [ MKCLLUOP "3anag"-Cemepka 3AMNAL-C 42.51
3 CA®POHOBA KpuctuHa 2014 1 MKCLLOP "BocTok" BOCTOK 41.12
4 NMONOBUHKO Bapsapa 2014 Il MATI "XoBpuHO" MAM-CX 41.43
5 METPOBA BapBapa 2014 1] LICnO Cam60-70 "FOHOCTL" (1) C-70101 42.87
6 MATBEEBA Taucus 2014 1 MAI "HekpacoBka" 1 MAM-HOBH 1 43.77

3annbiB 2 n3 36

1 MTBMHOBA AHcacTtacus 2014 11 LICnO Camb0o-70 "HAceHeso" C-70 A 45.00
2 ®POJIOBA AnekcaHgpa 2014 1] MAI "Hekpacoska" 1 MAT-FOBH 1 44.79
3 MUXAWNOBA ApuHa 2015 6\p LICKA LICKA 43.90
4 ANObIK AHrenuHa 2014 1] MATIT "MepggepgkoBo" MAM-CM 44.20
5 AYBPOBCKAA EBpokus 2014 ItoH MAI1 "XoBpuHo" MAT-CX 44,93
6 JIEXXHEBA Mapus 2014 ItoH MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa 3ANAL-K 45.00

3annbiB 3 13 36

1 AVICOENb/ ExatepuHa 2014 ItoH MATI "Mepugnax" MAT-UM 45.42
2 NMAP®EHOBA Huka 2014 3toH Mocksa 98 M98 45.00
3 KY3HELOBA AnéHa 2015 MKCLLOP "3anag"->Kemuy>xuHa 3ANAL-K 45.00
4 TWUCJIEHKO ApuHa 2014 210H Mocksa 98 M98 45.00
5 BJ/IACOBA EneHa 2014 11 LICnO Cam60-70 "HOHOCTb" (1) C-70 101 45.34
6 CAJIOBA Mapus 2015 MKCLLOP "3anag"-Cemepka 3ANAL-C 45.56

3annbiB 4 n3 36

1 APTEMBbEBA Buktopus 2014 11 CLUOP OM (1) IOM-1 46.00
2 TPO®PVIMOBA Mapus 2014 IlloH CLUOP HOM "Tpya" TPY[, 45.80
3 HAOOJ/IbCKAA AHHa 2014 ItoH MATI "XoBpuHO" MATM-CX 45.57
4 KOPOBKWMHA Mapus 2014 11 MATI "XoBpuHO" MATM-CX 45.78
5 3AXAPOBA ApuHa 2014 11 CLUOP IOM (1) IOM-1 45.80
6 MNO3AAEBA Onbra 2014 IltoH. FBMNOY "Bopobbesbl ropbl” Br 46.00

3annbiB 5 n3 36

1 CMMPHOBA Bacunuca 2014 ItoH MATIT "XoBpuHo" MATM-CX 46.74
2 KAJIMHNHA Bapsapa 2014 1 MKCLLOP "Or" tor 46.50
3 CKPABUHA Codbbs 2014 1 MKCLLOP "BocTok" BOCTOK 46.06
4 KA3AKOBA MonuHa 2014 1 MAI "KocuHo" MAIM-K 46.34
5 CAMYCEBA EneHa 2014 ItoH MKCLUOP "3anag"-Cemepka 3AMNAL-C 46.58
6 KOTUKOBA VipuHa 2014 1 MKCLLOP "CeBep-70"-MonHus CEBEP-70 46.76

3ansnbiB 6 n3 36

1 POMAHIOK AHacTtacus 2014 1woH Mocksa 98 M98 47.00
2 MATBEEBA EkartepuHa 2014 11 LICnO Camb60-70 "HOHOCTL" (1) C-70 101 46.97
3 YEPHEHKO EBreHus 2014 1l CLUOP OM (1) IOM-1 46.80
4 TTIOBEHKO /o608Bb 2014 ltoH MKCLUOP "tOr" tor 46.90
5 PABKOBA Codpus 2014 ItoH MKCLLOP "CeBep-77"-[eryHmHo CEBEP-77 46.97
6 3YBOAPOBA Cepadmma 2014 ItoH. rBMNOY "BopobbeBbl ropbl” BIr 47.00
BacceliH 25 m CncTteMa aBTOMaTMYeckon perncTpalmn BpeMeHm 5-6 mapTta 2024 r.
mosswimming.ru Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatic r. Mockea
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toHowu 92-10 Aem

geBywku 9-10 Aem {f"

AunctaHunsa 1, Aesoykn, 50m Bpacc

3annbiB 7 13 36

1 PbIBAKOBA KOnusa

2 CEPAKOBA KceHus

3 TAPACOBA AHHa

4 TNAQKUX EnnzaseTta
5 K/IWIMOBA MenaHus
6 KALUKWMHA EBreHus

3annbie 8 13 36
MUTPOLWKWHA OunaHa
MAKCVMOBCKASA Codhbs
BOMTYAHCKASA Oapbs
NEBEJEBA ApviHa
XPYJIEBA Tamapa
MYMWHOBA ApuHa

o0~ WNPR

3annibie 9 u3 36

1 MOCTbIHEL, MuneHna
MAKAPOBA AHnacTacus
MONYHUNHA EkatepuHa
MPOWYHWHA AunaHa
3AXAPOBA VpuHa
AKOINOBA Bapsapa

OO0 hwWN

3annbie 10 13 36

1 KPYYNHWUNHA AHacTtacus
3ATPEB/HA AHHa
BEOIrJAHOBA Codhus
CEHbLKOBA Bepa
BOJIKOBA AunaHa
NMEPBYXVNHA Bacunuca

o bk WN

3an/big 11 v3 36

1 MANNHBAK Codns
LUEBYYK apcunusa
MNO3AAEBA AHacTacus
OOOBECKY Amenus
30TOBA AHacTacus
XPNCTOPOPOBA EBa

o0 h~wWN

3annbiB 12 n3 36

1 WAKKO Mwupocnasa
2 C/IOMOBA EnusaseTa
3 AKYBOBCKAA Mapus
4 3/1bIAHEBA Buktopus
5 NIECHUK AnekcaHgpa
6 MUXAJNIbUYYK Oapbs

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

1]

1]
ItoH
IltoH
1]

1]

1]
2t0H
ItoH
110H
2I0H
ItoH

1]
ItoH
1]
ItoH
ItoH

1]
ItoH
1]
1toH
ItoH
ItoH

1]
ItoH
111oH.
111oH.
Ito

1]

ItoH
1]
1]
ItoH
ItoH

MAI "Hekpacoska" 1

MAI "KocuHo"

MATI "KOXHbIiA"

MATIT "Mepggepgkoso”

LICnO Cam60-70 "HOHoCcTb" (1)
MATI "KocuHo"

MATIT "Mepggepgkoso”
Mocksa 98

MAC nsaTn6opbs
Mreco

Mocksa 98

MATI "Hekpacoska" 1

MAI "Hekpacoska" 1
CLUOP OM "Tpya"
MKCLUOP "3anag"-Cemepka
LICKA

MATI "Mepugmnan"

MAI "KocuHo"

MATIT "Hekpacoska" 1
MATT "HOXHBbIR"

MATIT "KocuHo"
LICKA

MAI "Hekpacoska" 1
CLUOP HOM "Tpya"

MKCLL "3eneHorpag”
MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa
rBMNOY "BopobbeBbl ropbl”
FBMOY "BopobbeBbl ropb!”
LICnO Camb60-70 "AceHeBo"
MKCLL "3eneHorpag”

MKCLL "3eneHorpag”
MKCLL "3eneHorpag”

MATIT "KocuHo"

MATIT "KocuHo"

MKCLUOP "3anag"-Cemepka
CLUOP OM "Ckudpb!"

MAr-HOBH 1
MAT-K
MATr-HOLO
MAM-CM
C-70 101
MATr-K

MAM-CM
M98

MACH
MreCo

M98
MAr-HOBH 1

MAM-OBH 1
TPY/
3AMAL-C
LICKA
MA-LM
MAIM-K

MAT-IOBH 1
MAT-IO0
MAT-K
LICKA
MAT-FOBH 1
TPY],

3rA,
3AMNAL-XK
Br

Br
C-70 A
314

3rA,
314,
MAT-K
MAT-K
3AMNAL-C
CKN®bI

47.60
47.53
47.11
47.52
47.60
47.81

48.03
48.00
47.88
47.96
48.00
48.09

48.28
48.11
48.10
48.10
48.17
48.36

48.56
48.55
48.41
48.50
48.55
48.82

49.07
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.08

49.24
49.22
49.09
49.10
49.23
49.26
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toHowu 92-10 Aem

geBywku 9-10 Aem {f"

AunctaHunsa 1, Aesoykn, 50m Bpacc

3annbiB 13 n3 36

1 FONTOBUHA BasneHTuHa

2 POMAHEHKOBA Enunzaseta
3 APO34EHKO ApuHa

4 AHOXWHA EnusaBseta

5 AKMMOBA MupaHa

6 MAHIYLWEBA AuHapa

3annbig 14 ns 36
CEJIMUKASA ApuHa
ABEPVHA tOnns
303YN4 Bapsapa
TEPEXOBA Bacwunuca
KPNBLIOBA BepoHuka
HALOPOBA Nunua

o0~ WNPR

3annbig 15 n3 36

1 WEPEMETBEBA Mapus
KONbIMMKOBA EBa
HENYTUNHA Cocpus
KAPEJTOBA KceHus
YEPEMWCWHOBA TlMonnHa
HWKOJTAEBA KceHus

OO0 hwWN

3annbiB 16 13 36

1 AEMWUAOOBA AgenvHa

2 CK/NAPOBA AnekcaHapa
3 KOCYIOBA Codhus

4 MANbITMHA KpuctnHa
5 KPVBLOBA lNonunHa

6 BbIKOBA Enu3aseta

3ansbiB 17 n3 36
1 MUTPUNHIOK ApuHa
MENEXNHA ApgenuHa

BATALLOBA AnekcaHgpa
PETNCOBA Onecs

LbIMBA/T Mapraputa
AXPEMLIOBA MapuHa

o0 h~wWN

3anbiB 18 nu3 36

1 HOI'nM4y Munexa
NAMTEBA AHHa
MOCTbIHEL, AnnHa
AOBIKMHA Codobs
KBAPAOHOBA AHHa
NLLWEKOBA AHacTtacus

o b WN

2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014

2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015

2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014

2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014

2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014

2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014

1]
1]
ItoH
ItoH

110H
ItoH
1]

I1toH.

ItoH

1]
ItoH
ItoH

ItoH

ItoH

ItoH

ItoH
ItoH
ItoH

ItoH
I

ItoH
ItoH

ItoH
ItoH
110H

MATIT "Mepggepgkoso"

LICnO Cam60-70 "HOHOCTL" (1)
CLUOP OM "Tpya"

CLUOP OM "Tpya"

MATIT "MepngunaH"

LICKA

LICKA

CLUOP OM (1)

MKCLL "3eneHorpag”

LICnO Camb60-70 "HOHoCTb" (1)
FBMOY "BopobbeBbl ropbI”
MATI "Hekpacoska" 2

CLUOP OM (1)

MATIT "XoBpuHo"
MATT "HOXHBbIRA"

MATIT "Hekpacoska" 2
MATI "Megaseakoso"
MKCLL "3eneHorpag”

CLUOP OM (2)
CLUOP OM (2)
MKCLUOP "3anag"-Cemepka
CLUOP HOM (1)
LICnO Cam60-70 "AceHeBo"
CLUOP OM (2)

MAI1 "Hekpacoska" 2

MATI "Mepugnax"

MAI "Hekpacoska" 2

MATIT "MepngunaH"

MATIT "MepngunaH"

MKCLLOP "CeBep-77"-[eryHuHo

MKCLLOP "CeBep-77"-[eryHmHo
CLUOP OM (2)

MATI "Hekpacoska" 2

LICnO Cam60-70 "HOHOCTL" (1)
MATI "KOXHbIiA"

LICKA

MAT-CM
C-70 101
TPY],
TPY],
MAT-LIM
LICKA

LICKA
tOM-1

3rA,

C-70 101

Br
MAT-IOBH 2

tOM-1
MATI-CX
MAT-IOt0
MAT-IOBH 2
MAT-CM
3rA,

OM-2
OM-2
3AMNAL-C
tOM-1
C-70 A
tOM-2

MAT-IOBH 2
MAT-LIM
MAT-IOBH 2
MAT-LIM
MAT-LIM
CEBEP-77

CEBEP-77
OM-2
MAM-IOBH 2
C-70 101
MAT-tO10
LICKA

49.43
49.34
49.28
49.33
49.37
49.43

49.53
49.50
49.45
49.45
49.50
49.60

49.80
49.70
49.65
49.67
49.74
49.83

50.00
50.00
49.89
49.90
50.00
50.00

50.25
50.23
50.17
50.23
50.23
50.26

50.36
50.30
50.27
50.28
50.31
50.42
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toHowu 92-10 Aem

geBywku 9-10 Aem {f"

AunctaHunsa 1, Aesoykn, 50m Bpacc

3annbiB 19 n3 36

1 KIMMEHKO AHHa

2 BENAEBA Anuca

3 BECXUNTPOBA Bepa

4 WKNAEBA YnbsHa

5 OOCKAJIEEBA ApuHa

6 VBAHEHKOBA Buktopus

3annbig 20 ns 36
1 AJIEKCAHOPOBA AnekcaHgpa
2 INCULUKAA Oapbsa
3 MOLUKOBA YrnbsaHa
4 MAPTUPOCHAH KapuHa
5 OEAYWKWMHA AHHa
6 BA3bI/IEBA AHacTacus

3annbis 21 u3 36

1 LWAMNOPOBA Bacunuca
KOPOBKWMHA EkartepuHa
KAPVMOBA EBa
NMEPMWNHOBA /nguns
AKYLWWKWHA OunaHa
CYPVHA Enunsaseta

OO0 hwWN

3ansnbiB 22 13 36

1 NTATNHA EkaTepuHa
PNHWK Ennsaseta
XYCAVMHOBA [AnaHa
HA3VMOK EBreHus
DPNTMIMOHOBA Aspopa
MNANBE EnnsaseTta

o bk WN

3an/ibig 23 u3 36

1
AKMMOBA Bapsapa
TOTKAJT EneHa
AXME[LOBA AnekcaHgpa
IOANHA Oapbs
COBO/1b Banepus

o0 h~wWN

3anbiB 24 n3 36

1 OCUIMOBA BepoHuka

2 MOCKOBKWHA EBsa

3 APATYHOBA Mwupocnasa
4 TPY3OEBA BukTopus

5 XAPJIAMOBA Bepa

6 KOPWKOBA Codhus

2015
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2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
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1]

ItoH
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I1toH

MKCLUOP "3anag"-Cemepka
CLUOP OM (2)

CLUOP HOM "Tpya"

MAI "Hekpacoska" 2

MAC nsaTn6opbs

CLUOP HOM "Tpya"

MATIT "Mepggepgkoso”
MAI "HekpacoBka" 2
MIreCco

MKCLLOP "BocTok"
MKCLLOP "BocTok"
CLUOP HOM (1)

MATIT "XoBpuHo"

LICnO Camb60-70 "AceHeBo"
MKCLLUOP "BocTok"

LICKA

MATI "HOXHbIIA"

MKCLUOP "BocTtok"

CLUOP IOM (3)

MKCLLOP "Ceep-82"-AnTydibeBCKUiA
MATIT "Mepggepgkoso"

MKCLUOP "CeBep-77"-[eryHmHo
MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa
LICnO Cam60-70 "AceHeBo"

MATI "KOXHbIiA"

MATI "Mepugnax"

MKCLLOP "CeBep-77"-[eryHmHo
MKCLLOP "CeBep-82"-AnTycbeBCcKuii
CLUOP OM "Ckudpb!"

MAC nsaTn6opbs

Mo COL, "/TtobmHo"

LICnO Camb60-70 "AceHeBo"
LICnO Camb60-70 "AceHeBo"
CLUOP HOM (3)

MATI "KOXHbIiA"

3AMNAL-C 50.54
tOM-2 50.50
TPY 50.43
MAT-tOBH 2 50.50
MACTT 50.51
TPYA 50.56
MAM-CM 50.87
MATM-tOBH 2 50.70
MroCco 50.64
BOCTOK 50.66
BOCTOK 50.80
tOM-1 50.90
MAM-CX 51.48
C-70 A 51.00
BOCTOK 50.94
LICKA 51.00
MATM-tO10 51.16
BOCTOK 51.58
tOM-3 52.00
CEBEP-82 51.97
MAM-CM 51.63
CEBEP-77 51.68
3AMAL-X 52.00
C-70 S 52.00
MAT-tO10 52.34
MAM-LIM 52.14
CEBEP-77 52.23
CEBEP-82 52.41
CK/®bI 52.61
MACTT 53.22
NOB 53.06
C-70 A 53.00
C-70 A 53.00
tOM-3 53.10
MATM-tOt0 53.30
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toHowu 92-10 Aem

geBywku 9-10 Aem {f"

AunctaHunsa 1, Aesoykn, 50m Bpacc

3annbiB 25 n3 36

1 ®NNAC HuHa
TONTNHOBA Mapus
ABYHWHA AnekcaHgpa
MAJIOBA EkartepuHa
KOJIbYYTUHA Bapsapa
KPACWKOBA Mupocnasa

o bk WN

3annbig 26 ns 36
WITPYLWWKNHA AHTOHMHA
KA3APUNHA AnekcaHgpa
MOPO3O0BA Codus
NTOBEOBA Codthbs
POMUNYEBA Codus
KECCJIEP EBa

o0~ WNPR

3annbie 27 n3 36

1 ®EJOPOBA Cepachnma
MNCAEBA AnunHa
CMWNPHOBA BepoHuka
CMWPHBbIX AHacTtacus
MAKYLUWUHA Mapus
3APUMOBA NeiicaH

OO0 hwWN

3ansbiB 28 13 36

1 TOJIKAYEBA YnbsaHa

2 CTPY>XXKOBA Knpa

3 AEMWOOBA KceHus

4 ®UIATOBA EkaTtepuHa
5 ®OMUYEBA AHacTacus
6 KY3HELIOBA Butanusa

3annbie 29 ns 36

1 APTEMOBA HuHa
MPOKOIEHKO EBreHus
EBCPATOBA CretpaHus
FTALLOEBA KpuctnHa
JTEOHOBA EBaHrenvnHa
BAOMA-TAPAEBA BepoHuka

o0 h~wWN

3annbie 30 n3 36

1 MAPKWHA KpuctuHa
MAJbITIHA Banepus
KYNMKOBA Codhbs
CEMEHOBA Maiis
BIOXWNHA Bukropusa
NNYYEHKOBA Bapsapa

o b WN

2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015

2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014

2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015

2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014

2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
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ItoH
I1toH
ItoH

I1toH
ItoH
I1toH
ItoH

I1ItoH

110H
I1ItoH

ItoH
I1toH

11toH.

ItoH
ItoH

I1toH

I1toH
I1toH

ItoH

ItoH
ItoH
I1toH

Mo COL], "/TtobnmHo"

MATI "MepugnaH" 2

MAY 00 "OKOCL-2", r.TpouukK
MATI "MepuanaH" 2

MAY A0 "AKOCLU-2", r.Tpouuk
CLUOP IOM (3)

CLUOP HOM (3)

CLUOP OM (3)

MaoCOL, "NobanHo"

MKCLUOP "tOr"

MKCLUOP "CeBep-70"-MosiHusA
Mo COL, "tobmHo"

CLUOP OM "Ckudpb!"

MreCoO

Mo COL, "tobmHo"

MKCLUOP "CeBep-70"-MosiHusa
MAY A0 "AKOCL-2", r.Tpouuk
CLUOP HOM "Ckudpb!"

CLUOP IOM (2)

FBMNOY "Bopobbesbl ropbl”
CLUOP OM (2)

CLUOP OM (3)

CLUOP "Mocksuy"

Mo COL], "/TtobmHo"

MAC natuéopbs
CLUOP IOM (3)
MIreCco
MKCLUOP "tOr"
MAC nsaTn6opbs
MreCoO

MAY A0 "AKOCLU-2", r.Tpouuk
MATI "MepuanaH" 2

MAT "Mepugunan" 2

Mo COL, "tobmHo"

MKCLLOP "Ceep-77"-[leryHuHo
Lcn "Ausamo"

OB
MAT-LIM
TPOWLIK
MAT-LIM
TPOWULIK
tOM-3

IOM-3
IOM-3
NIOBN

or
CEBEP-70
NOBN

CKUDbI
MroCoO
NOBN
CEBEP-70
TPOULIK
CKU®bI

tOM-2
Br
tOM-2
tOM-3
M-Y
NOB/

MACTI
OM-3
MreoCco
or
MACH
MreCo

TPOWLIK
MAT-LIM
MAT-LIM
OB
CEBEP-77

ucna

EREPAL

53.86
53.72
53.32
53.63
53.78
53.90

54.20
54.00
53.93
54.00
54.03
54.34

54.76
54.66
54.35
54.36
54.68
54.84

55.00
55.00
54.90
55.00
55.00
55.14

55.43
55.30
55.17
55.20
55.41
55.47

56.94
55.78
55.55
55.74
56.56
57.00
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toHowu 92-10 Aem

geBywku 9-10 Aem {f"

AunctaHunsa 1, Aesoykn, 50m Bpacc

3annbiB 31 n3 36

1 FOPWVHA Anuca 2014 210H MroCoO MreCoO 57.13
2 KOPOIJIEBA ApuHa 2014 I11toH. rBMNOY "BopobbeBbl ropbl” Br 57.00
3 AHAPYLWWLWNHA A. 2015 IltoH MKCLLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxvHa 3AMNAL-XK 57.00
4 MAMBIWEBA AnekcaHgpa 2015 CLUOP "Mocksuy" M-4 57.00
5 KOT/NTAPEBCKA#A BukTopus 2014 IlloH MKCLLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxvHa 3AMNAL-XK 57.00
6 TMTMHOBA MunaHa 2014 ItoH MAY A0 "AKOCLU-2", r.Tpouuk TPOWLIK 57.23
3an/big 32 u3 36
1 WTYMHOBA Anéxa 2015 CLUOP OM "Ckudpb!" CKN®bI 57.62
2 BbIKOBA Banepus 2014 IltoH MKCLLOP "CeBep-76"-BeckyH1KOBO CEBEP-76 57.42
3 MUCTPHOKOBA Codms 2014 ItoH MKCLLUOP "tOr" or 57.30
4 ®POJIOBA Codhus 2015 MreCo MreCo 57.37
5 3YBAPEBA VpuHa 2015 MKCLLOP "CeBep-76"-BeckyH1KOBO CEBEP-76 57.51
6 HOBWKOBA Mapus 2014 ItoH MKCLLOP "CeBep-76"-beckyH1UKOBO CEBEP-76 57.63
3ansbis 33 u3 36
1 ANIEKCAHOPOBA AHacTtacus 2015 MKCLLUOP "CeBep-82"-AntythbeBckuii  CEBEP-82 58.13
2 BACW/IbEBA Japbs 2014 CLUOP "Mocksuy" M-4 58.00
3 MMHAKOBA Mapraputa 2015 MKCLLOP "CeBep-76"-beckyaH1KOBO CEBEP-76 57.79
4 WYNbr'MHOBA AHacTtacus 2015 White Shark (N Kytosaa M.W.) 58.00
5 PEJAbKOBA AnekcaHgpa 2014 IlltoH MKCLLOP "BocTok" BOCTOK 58.08
6 MPUKA3YMKOBA Aracbs 2015 MAI "Mepugnan" 2 MAM-LUM 58.40
3anbiB 34 n3 36
1 HYPVUANHOBA Apuwa 2014 IltoH MATI "Mepugunan" 2 MAM-UM 59.16
2 BYPKA/IMHA 2nuHa 2015 IltoH MKCLUOP "3anag"->KemuyxuHa 3AMNAL-K 59.00
3 TPOMOBA Anuca 2014 ItoH CLUOP OM "Ckudpb!" CKN®bI 58.41
4 KABELUHWMKOBA AHacTacus 2014 I1toH MKCLLOP "CeBep-70"-MosiHus CEBEP-70 58.78
5 AOJ/TTOBA Munena 2014 CLUOP "Mocksuy*" M-4y 59.00
6 ANTAHTBEBA [inaHa 2015 CLUOP OM "Ckudpbl" CKN®bI 59.26
3annbiB 35 13 36
1 KOHUKEBWY AHacTacus 2015 MKCLLOP "CeBep-82"-Antychbesckuin ~ CEBEP-82 1:01.70
2 OIMUTPUEBA Bepa 2014 IltoH MAY A0 "AKOCLU-2", r.Tpouuk TPOWLIK 59.69
3 JIETYHOBCKAA Naga 2015 MKCLLOP "Cesep-70"-MonHus CEBEP-70 59.43
4 BOPOIAEBA Bepa 2014 IltoH MATI "Mepugnan" 2 MAM-UM 59.51
5 BbICOLKAA Mapus 2014 IltoH MKCLLOP "Cesep-70"-MonHus CEBEP-70 1:00.97
6 KWIAPb EnusaseTa 2014 IltoH MAY A0 "AKOCLU-2", r.Tpouuk TPOWNLIK 1:01.82
3anbiB 36 13 36
1 THN300BCKAA Anuca 2015 MKCLLUOP "Cesep-82"-AnTydbeBckuii  CEBEP-82 1:14.16
2 JABMOOBWY AHHa 2014 IltoH MKCLLOP "CeBep-76"-beckyH1KOBO CEBEP-76 1:10.31
3 CEPI'MHA Aspopa 2015 MKCLLOP "CeBep-76"-beckyHUKOBO CEBEP-76 1:02.20
4 MOHTEPO-CAPAbIK AgpniaHa 2014 IltoH MKCLLOP "Cesep-70"-MonHuns CEBEP-70 1:02.78
5 BOP3NNOBNY AnuHa 2015 MKCLLOP "CeBep-76"-beckyHUKOBO CEBEP-76 1:12.31

6

BacceiiH 25 m

Cunctema aBTOMAaTMYECKOI perncTpaumm BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatic

Registered to RSF/Moscow City Swimming Federation

5-6 mapTta 2024 .

mosswimming.ru r. Mockea

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033

05.03.2024 11:28 - CtpaHuua 6



